TAX SALE PROPERTIES SURPLUS LIST 2019
As of  July 5, 2024

DATE Surplus Funds  Surplus Funds Unpaid Surplus Funds
DIST SALE DATE PARCEL STATUS FORCL OWNERNAME Paid Date: Paid To: Surplus Fund
01 6/7/2019 0103231400 Deeded 4/21/2021 JAMIL RAZIA $100.57
01 6/17/2019 0106451600 Deeded 7/28/2021 Daryl Alt 1/20/2023 Claimant $42,321.27
01 6/7/2019 0108653040 Deeded 11/16/2022 KNIGHT ROBERT | JR 11/18/2022 Atty FBO Claimant $117,346.94
01 6/7/2019 0118350500 Deeded 12/27/2020 HANDY SEWELL JAMES $3,435.85
01 6/7/2019 0123156020 Deeded 1/11/2021 WEBER JOHN H 6/22/2021 Personal Representative of Estate $127,110.08
02 6/7/2019 0201350810 Deeded 11/4/2020 SPIEGEL DENNISE M 6/9/2021 P.R. of Estate $130,458.53
02 6/7/2019 0202470350 Deeded 10/1/2022 BLUEFORD CATHERINE V 10/6/2022 Agent FBO Claimant $92,793.74
03 6/7/2019 0313077360 Deeded 10/23/2020 SUSANNE D FALK 2004 1/7/2022 ?usanne D. Falk 2004 Revocable $148,295.47

rust

04 6/7/2019 0413022900 Deeded 3/17/2021 LEVIN GERRY L 3/31/2021 Atty FBO Owner $122,218.52
04 6/7/2019 2500006046 Deeded 7/25/2022 GARDEN SPOT OF THE $11,707.07
04 6/7/2019 2500006074 Deeded 7/25/2022 GARDEN SPOT OF THE $11,010.86
04 6/7/2019 2500006075 Deeded 7/25/2022 GARDEN SPOT OF THE $8,264.65
08 6/7/2019 0813023400 Deeded 10/23/2020 MONROE MARY ARLENE 12/2/2021 Kevin L. Upshaw $180,746.14
09 6/7/2019 0903371450 Deeded 9/28/2020 BRANDAL THOMAS J 4/23/2021 Attorney FBO Claimant $181,421.85

09 6/7/2019 0911002330 Deeded 4/21/2021 FUTURE GENERATIONS LLC 10/26/2021 Lending Home Funding Corp $181,005.75
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As of  July 5, 2024
Surplus Funds

OWNERNAME Paid Date:
THE ESTATE OF ELINORA 8/12/2021
KURICA STEPHEN 2/12/2021
SMITH JOSEPH F 5/19/2022
SMITH KEITH D 5/16/2022
LOGUE EVELYN E 6/8/2021
WILSON JAMES P 5/17/2022
ANDREWS FELIX M 11/18/2022
Domniguez Luis 5/15/2024
PATRICIA A SULLIVAN

KILBY CHRISTINA MARIE 1/20/2023
ALLEN LENNIER 9/14/2022
MEASIMER LARRY G 3/25/2021
BOWINGS ROBERT L JR 3/25/2021
LANGLEY BERNARD G 6/2/2021

Surplus Funds
Paid To:

Atty FBO Claimant

Atty FBO Claimant

Atty FBO Claimant

Atty FBO Claimant

Personal Representative of Estate
Atty FBO Petitioners

Atty FBO Claimant

Atty FBO Claimant

Atty of Interested Party/Claimant
Claimant FBO Owner

Atty FBO Estate

Atty FBO Estate

Atty FBO Claimants

Unpaid
Surplus Funds

$28,853.00

Surplus Funds

$26,502.89
$73,951.36
$26,243.59
$57,569.24
$95,938.54
$15,132.79
$132,689.09
$61,373.56
$0.00
$62,496.49
$77,561.15
$79,289.64
$53,985.23
$75,052.89

$508.98
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DATE
FORCL

10/23/2020

3/25/2021

12/4/2020

8/23/2022

9/2/2020

3/17/2021

As of

OWNERNAME

STANLEY CHARLES SCOTT

DEBARBORA TIMOTHY KELLY 3/31/2021

HUFFMAN JAMES EARL

WARFIELD GEORGE E

HELL FIRE INC

MCNEAL JAMES T

Surplus Funds
Paid Date:

2/12/2021

12/9/2020

9/13/2022

5/24/2021

3/25/2021

Surplus Funds
Paid To:

Claimant

Attorney FBO Owner
Atty FBO Homeowners
Claimant FBO Owner
Interested Parties

Atty FBO Estate

Unpaid
Surplus Funds

Surplus Funds

$61,457.72
$93,376.47
$59,879.83
$97,364.90
$89,507.93

$111,141.89



